
1 PCTESUV

2 GPAAOST VECUT H4  28 28

3 LQOIRUZ PAGEOTAS 5E  94 122

4 JQIIELT RUOLZ 4K  54 176

5 EQIDJTT LIEZ O1  39 215

6 DQPETOV JETAIT F2  31 246

7 FPNEQIR DEVOT I7  22 268

8 WEEOEFL PERIF 12H 36 304

9 NSUABUI WOLOF 10F 45 349

10 MSNUSUI BUSAI K8  32 381

11 IMNGNIR USUS 13H 31 412

12 NDRIRIE MING 3J  24 436

13 LRAARIE BINDI 8K  27 463

14 XCQAAYR LARAIRE 14B 73 536

15 CBELQXE RAYA 15A 58 594

16 MCBLIQE EX G2  51 645

17 BCTQAMM LIE 15F 31 676

18 RMBQMES TAC 1G  27 703

19 QEBMMNS RAY C13 24 727

20 DMENEU[ PAGEOTASSE 5E  19 746

21 HHENENS DIMiNUEE O7  60 806

22 MOEOHEN HENNES 15J 60 866

23 EQAOOBN HEM N10 32 898

24 AEOKOBN QI 2N  18 916

25 ABOOEN[ LEK N4  32 948

BAgNE 12A 30 978
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